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TRIP #

Del Date
01/10/17
01/10/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/12/17
01/13/17
01/13/17
01/13/17

Payroll

01/27/17

2
Reference

3660201
43701
7023200
9786201
6757200
6217200
5726200
7167201
6046201
501755311
QC 0802
5932740
1300200
40713
326812
9666201
326589
6689712

S 581.90

Account
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

XEROX
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
METRO
MXD
METRO
MXD

02/03/17

01/09 - 13/17

Stop Name
H KENDALL
J KURT-MASON
M CODDAIRE
T BOWEN
J BRATSPI
B ORCHARD
J JOHNSON
J SKIPITIS
BLACK DIAMOND
TETON INT
STOCK SHIRK
W RYLAND
M JAIDI
R KNOKE
MILLIE MAKWELL
S KRAEMER
CASSANDRA LEE
L SPANO

Labor
Hotel
Advances
Wire

City
ETNA
ALPINE
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
TETON VLG
TETON VLG
MORAN

387.93
57.75
(400.00)
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State
WY
WYy
WY
WY
wy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
Wy
wy
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WYy

%

$  514.89
S
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$
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S

S 26245
$  136.50
S <
$
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$ 28.00
$

$ 28.00
$

$  969.83



